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Regional Coach Service 54R570 Favieres - Colombey -Nan-
cy

Go to website

Direction
Nancy - Nancy République — Crepey - Crepey Eglise

26 stops

Open route schedule

Nancy - Nancy République

Nancy - Nancy Mulhouse rue Mouilleron

Nancy - Nancy Stan Painlevé

Villers-LES-Nancy - Villers-LES-Nancy Castelnau

Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy - Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy Stan 
Joseph Laurent

Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy - Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy Stan 
Vélodrome

Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy - Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy SUB 
Brabois

Chavigny - Chavigny Eglise

Neuves-Maisons - Neuves-Maisons SUB Val de Fer

Neuves-Maisons - Neuves-Maisons SUB Pont Sncf

Pont-Saint-Vincent - Pont-Saint-Vincent T'MM Jean-Jau-
rès

Pont-Saint-Vincent - Pont-Saint-Vincent T'MM Gare

Bainville-SUR-Madon - Bainville-SUR-Madon Bainville sur 
Madon - Parisot

Bainville-SUR-Madon - Bainville-SUR-Madon Lilas

Maizieres - Maizieres T'MM Cimetière

Maizieres - Maizieres T'MM Eglise

Maizieres - Maizieres T'MM Champs Célieux

Viterne - Viterne T'MM Fontaine Hadié

Route schedule
Nancy - Nancy République — Crepey - Crepey Eglise

Monday 17:20

Tuesday 17:20

Wednesday 17:20

Thursday 17:20

Friday 17:20

Saturday 17:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nancy - Nancy République

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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Viterne - Viterne Jet d'eau

Thuilley-AUX-Groseilles - Thuilley-AUX-Groseilles Grande 
Rue

Allain - Allain Centre / abri

Allain - Allain Les Herbues

Colombey-LES-Belles - Colombey-LES-Belles Mairie

Colombey-LES-Belles - Colombey-LES-Belles Lotisse-
ment

Crepey - Crepey Lavoir

Crepey - Crepey Eglise



Direction
Favieres - Favieres Tuilerie — Nancy - Nancy République

33 stops

Open route schedule

Favieres - Favieres Tuilerie

Favieres - Favieres Saintois

Selaincourt - Selaincourt Lavoir

Dolcourt - Dolcourt Grandchamp

Crepey - Crepey Eglise

Crepey - Crepey Lavoir

Colombey-LES-Belles - Colombey-LES-Belles Lotisse-
ment

Colombey-LES-Belles - Colombey-LES-Belles Mairie

Allain - Allain Les Herbues

Allain - Allain Centre

Thuilley-AUX-Groseilles - Thuilley-AUX-Groseilles Grande 
Rue

Viterne - Viterne Jet d'eau

Viterne - Viterne T'MM Fontaine Hadié

Maizieres - Maizieres T'MM Champs Célieux

Maizieres - Maizieres T'MM Eglise

Maizieres - Maizieres T'MM Cimetière

Bainville-SUR-Madon - Bainville-SUR-Madon Lilas

Bainville-SUR-Madon - Bainville-SUR-Madon T'MM Gare 
/ abribus

Pont-Saint-Vincent - Pont-Saint-Vincent T'MM Gare

Pont-Saint-Vincent - Pont-Saint-Vincent T'MM Jean-Jau-
rès

Neuves-Maisons - Neuves-Maisons SUB Pont Sncf

Neuves-Maisons - Neuves-Maisons SUB Point Central

Neuves-Maisons - Neuves-Maisons SUB Val de Fer

Route schedule
Favieres - Favieres Tuilerie — Nancy - Nancy République

Monday 06:10-08:25

Tuesday 06:10-08:25

Wednesday 06:10-13:55

Thursday 06:10-08:25

Friday 06:10-08:25

Saturday 06:10-13:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Favieres - Favieres Tuilerie

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min
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Chavigny - Chavigny Eglise

Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy - Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy SUB 
Brabois

Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy - Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy Stan 
Doyen Roubault

Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy - Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy SUB 
Bellevue

Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy - Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy Stan 
Vélodrome

Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy - Vandoeuvre-LES-Nancy Stan 
Joseph Laurent

Villers-LES-Nancy - Villers-LES-Nancy Castelnau

Nancy - Nancy Stan Painlevé

Nancy - Nancy Stan Mulhouse

Nancy - Nancy République

54R570 Regional Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Nancy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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